

1

SLP(Crl.)No. 956 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 956/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 13/08/2002 in CRLM 9466/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAMDOOR SINGH

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 08/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Substituted service by publication in the daily news paper"The Tribune"(English as well as Punjabi edition) is allowed.

Let such steps be taken within a period of three weeks from today.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master